
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 WILLIAM J ANDRESS SR 1204146866 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 16:05 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

2 BRENDA LYNN ASHWORTH 1099915141 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 10:21 10 DistrictC-SILSBEE

3 HARVEY EUGENE CRYSEL 1028418108 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 16:55 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

4 DAVID LAURENCE EAVES 1028454239 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:58 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

5 JERRY HAWTHORNE 1028544106 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:17 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

6 PATRICIA ANN HAYNES 1028478954 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:48 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

7 DEBRA HERIN 1037103497 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 11:42 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

8 JOBIE C IRVINE 1028478193 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 12:15 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

9 KENNETH E LINDEMAN 1028111860 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:54 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

10 CAROLYN S LINDEMAN 1028488706 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:53 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

11 KIMBERLEY NICOLE LISKEY 1154609153 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 13:45 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

12 KIRSTEN MICHELLE MARTIN 1028192896 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:48 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

13 MARY C MARTIN 1028506795 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 10:49 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

14 RICHARD LYNN MCCLELLAND 1028498596 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:19 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

15 DEBORAH WALLACE MCCLELLAND 1028741809 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:18 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

16 KATHYRNE LYNN MERRITT 1028634403 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 14:20 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

17 MICHAEL RIPPENGALE MERRITT 1028677603 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 14:19 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

18 REBECCA DENESE MUCKLEROY 1028488019 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 8:33 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

19 DON CHARLES MUCKLEROY 1028485442 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 8:34 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

20 BEVERLY L NEWSUM 1028543170 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 8:47 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

21 ALMA ANITA POPE 1028512803 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:11 10 DistrictC-SILSBEE

22 CLAYTON Z POPE JR 1028462296 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 14:28 10 DistrictC-SILSBEE

23 JOHN DAVE RODGERS 1181170977 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:34 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

24 WENDY ELAINE RODGERS 1060479665 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 15:33 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

25 CAROLE S SEABROOKE 1028449796 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 12:13 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

26 KRISTI KAY SELLERS 1028441221 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 12:26 10 DistrictC-SILSBEE

27 STEPHEN RAY SMITH 1028498583 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 12:21 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

28 PATRICIA SMITH 1028448272 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 12:20 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

29 WILLIAM DARRILL SWINDELL 1060545327 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:12 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE



30 KENNETH KEITH TURNER 2185239915 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 9:26 9 DistrictD-SILSBEE

31 DANIELLE MUCKLEROY WEHMEYER 1196823473 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 16:32 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

32 LAUREN ASHLEY WILKERSON 1155411323 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/26/2023 10:12 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE


